

ICAM 2025 Agreement and Publication Policy

By submitting an abstract for ICAM 2025, I agree to the following terms and conditions:

- I acknowledge that at least one presenter from my session must complete the registration to participate in ICAM 2025. This requirement applies to all speakers (including invited speakers).
- I confirm that ICAM 2025 will be held as an in-person conference in Las Vegas, NV, from October 6-10, 2025. I agree to present at this in-person event on the specified date period.
- I understand that I am responsible for my own travel, registration, and accommodation arrangements for the conference.
- I agree to comply with all deadlines set by ICAM 2025 organizers. Failure to meet the submission and presentation requirements may result in the cancellation of my presentation.

ABSTRACT AND PRESENTATION CONTENT:

- My abstract will outline the objective and significance of the research, provide a brief description of the methods or procedures used, and highlight the significance of the results.
- I confirm that my abstract and presentation will not serve as a commercial promotion or sales pitch for any organization's products or services.

PUBLICATION OF PAPERS:

 I understand that ICAM 2025 organizers may offer selected presentations an opportunity for publication in relevant journals or other academic platforms. Further details on publication options will be provided to presenters at a later date.

By submitting my abstract, I confirm my commitment to the above terms and conditions and acknowledge the responsibilities outlined for presenting at ICAM 2025.